U.S. Customer Care: 800-426-1888
Canada Customer Care: 905-827-4515
International Customer Care: 940-381-1212
Tweco® Velocity™
Light Duty MIG Welding Consumables
SPEED MADE EASY.
n Superior Welding Performance – A smoother, more stable arc.
n Easy to Change Velocity Tips – No threads, no tools required.

Conduit Liner – WS42 Series
Note: Gun length is measured from the front case to the rear case +/-3”.
Tweco Fusion® Air-Cooled MIG Guns Ordering Information
Tweco Fusion 180 Amp MIG Guns
Tweco Fusion 140 Amp MIG Guns
Tweco Fusion 220 Amp MIG Guns
Tweco Fusion 250 Amp MIG Guns
Tweco Style (4 Pin) Rear Connector
Adapter kits are available to fit Tweco rear connection to most wire feeders
Wire Size Length Part No. Stock No.
.045" (1.2 mm)
10 ft (3 m) FV210-3545 1023-1059
12 ft (3.6 m) FV212-3545 1023-1060
15 ft (4.6 m) FV215-3545 1023-1061
20 ft (6.1 m) FV220-3545 1023-1062
25 ft (7.6 m) FV225-3545 1023-1063
Tweco Style (8 Pin) Rear Connector
Wire Size Length Part No. Stock No.
.045" (1.2 mm) 15 ft (4.6 m) FV215-TA-3545 1023-1097
Lincoln Style Rear Connector
Fits Lincoln LN7, 8, 9, SP200
Wire Size Length Part No. Stock No.
.045" (1.2 mm) 12 ft (3.6 m) FV212-L-3545 1023-1284
15 ft (4.6 m) FV212-L-3545 1023-1285
Miller Style Rear Connector
Wire Size Length Part No. Stock No.
.045" (1.2 mm)
10 ft (3 m) FV210-M-3545 1023-1067
12 ft (3.6 m) FV212-M-3545 1023-1068
15 ft (4.6 m) FV215-M-3545 1023-1069
20 ft (6.1 m) FV220-M-3545 1023-1070
25 ft (7.6 m) FV225-M-3545 1023-1071
Euro-Kwik Style Rear Connector
Wire Size Length Part No. Stock No.
.045" (1.2 mm)
10 ft (3 m) FV210-X-3545 1023-1089
12 ft (3.6 m) FV212-X-3545 1023-1090
15 ft (4.6 m) FV215-X-3545 1023-1091
25 ft (7.6 m) FV225-X-3545 1023-1092
Note: Gun length is measured from the front case to the rear case +/-3”.
Miller is a registered trademark of Illinois Tool Works, Inc. Lincoln is a registered trademark of Lincoln Electric Co.
The aforementioned registered trademarks are in no way affiliated with Victor Technologies International, Inc.